@h|eronymus Zwem- en polovereniging

20250614=Brabant_O12Finale
Brabant, 14- - 15-6-2025

Programmanr. 104
14-6-2025 - 14:10

Jongens, 100m wisselslag

Gebjr 2015 - 2016
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 3

1 Aaron Isaak Albores-Solis

Thibault Wouters
Timo Franse

Roy Ruoyu Qian

o wN

Serie 2 van 3

1 Kaan Peker

Jace Koolen
Leonardo Fazzi
Kyano Rossieau
Billy Blokhuis
Stanislas Garioud

o0~ WN

Serie 3 van 3

1 Kerem sarp Yalcin
Dyenzo Roks
Guus van den Berg

Axel Mosselman
Matz Zwering

o wWN

Tygo van den Bosch

Christian van Boldrik

Jakub Bogun-Bednarski

vereniging

VzV Njord
De Treffers
Psv

VzV Njord
Psv

Tempo

Nuenen
Tempo
Shc2000
VzV Njord
VzV Njord
VZV Njord

Psv
Hieronymus
VzV Njord
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Psv

inschrijftijd

2:06.46
2:03.27
1:58.11
2:01.84
2:04.33
2:06.74

1:56.46
1:47.95
1:47.45
1:47.50
1:52.22
1:57.46

1:42.34
1:38.25
1:30.57
1:37.41
1:39.63
1:46.88

201600411
201500803
201500403
201600069
201500781
201500195

201500761
201500859
201600351
201501019
201500569
201500157

201500819
201500311
201500089
201500997
201500309
201600041

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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